
 

Event Attendee Survey 

1. How did you hear about this event? 

 Local print ad 

 Regional print ad 

 Local radio 

 E-mail 

 Word of mouth 

 Social Media 

 Attended in the past

 

2. How far did you travel to get here today? 

 0-25 miles 

 25-50 miles 

 Over 50 miles 

 

3. If you traveled more than 25 miles, how did you travel here? 

 Auto 

 Plane 

 Train 

 

4. If you traveled more than 25 miles, how many nights will you be staying in the area? 

 ___________ 

5. Where are you staying while attending this event? 

 Live here 

 Staying with friends 

 Hotel 

 B&B 

 Other 

 

6. During the course of your visit, how many meals do you plan to eat out at a local restaurant? 

 ___________ 

6. How old are you? 

 Under 18 

 18-24 

 25-34 

 34-44 

 45-54 

 55+ 

 


