Event Attendee Survey

1. How	did you hear about this event?		
	Local print ad		Word of mouth
	Regional print ad		Social Media
	Local radio		Attended in the past
	E-mail		
2. How	far did you travel to get here today?		
	0-25 miles		Over 50 miles
	25-50 miles		
3. If yo	ou traveled more than 25 miles, how did you	u travel here?	
	Auto		Train
	Plane		
	ou traveled more than 25 miles, how many r ere are you staying while attending this eve		be staying in the area?
	Live here		B&B
	Staying with friends Hotel		Other
6. Duri	ing the course of your visit, how many meal	ls do you plan	to eat out at a local restaurant?
6. How	v old are you?		
	Under 18		34-44
	18-24		45-54
	25-34		55+